



Ishukone-Raata Monthly Financial Statement

(All amounts in ISK)

YC 118.11.1-30

Revenues :

Planetary Customs	531,359,373 (532.35 Million)
Office Rental Fee	2,899,899 (2.89 Million)
Market Transactions	10,853,458,751 (10.85 Billion)
Black Rise Regional	2,803,430,230.00 (2.80 Billion)
Syndicate Regional	530,238,321.20 (530.23 Million)
The Citadel Regional	5,958,400.00 (5.95 Million)
The Forge Regional	7,513,831,800.11 (7.51 Billion)

Total Revenues 11,387,717,023 (11.38 Billion)

Costs and Expenses:

Cost of Sales	635,418,029 (635.41 Million)
Broker's Fee	47,905,254 (47.90 Million)
Transaction Tax	76,547,263 (76.54 Million)
Market Escrow	510,965,512 (510.96 Million)
Operating Expense	932,159,394 (932.15 Million)
Contract Price Payment	6,469,366,773 (6.46 Billion)
Operation Grey Steel©	765,000,000 (765.00 Million)

Total Cost of Sales 8,801,944,196 (8.81 Billion)

Operating Income 2,585,772,827 (2.58 Billion)

Investments

Dividend Payout/Federation Aligned Corporations	(0.00 Million)
DP/State Aligned Corporations	7,133,919.00 (7.13 Million)
DP/Republic Aligned Corporations	0.00 (Million)
DP/Empire Aligned Corporations	0.00 (Million)
DP/Neutral Aligned Corporations	0.00 (Million)
Anonymous Share Purchases	1,810,000,000.00 (1.81 Billion)

Total Investments 1,817,133,919 ISK (1.81 Billion)

Consolidated Income 4,402,906,746 (4.40 Billion)